
Important Dates – Fall 2022

FALL 2022 CALENDAR

Fall Classes 2022

•	Full-Term Session:	 Aug. 29 - Dec. 18 

•	First 8-Week Session (A):	 Aug. 29 - Oct. 23 

•	14-Week Session (O):	 Sept. 12 - Dec. 18

•	Second 8-Week Session (B):	 Oct. 24 - Dec. 18

Important Dates Fall 2022

Fall Classes 2022

Fall 2022 Calendar

Register as EARLY as possible
to get the classes you need.

FALL 2022 CALENDAR
Dates are subject to change

Monday, March 28, 2022 Registration for Fall Semester 2022 begins

Friday, Aug. 19, 2022 Fee Payment Deadline and Priority Deadline for Financial Aid Completion

Monday, Aug. 29, 2022 Fall Semester 2022 begins

Monday, Sept. 5, 2022 Labor Day – College closed, no classes scheduled

Sunday, Oct. 9, 2022 Deadline to make up incomplete grades for Spring 2022 and 
Summer 2022 before they become “F” grades

Tuesday, Oct. 25, 2022 Final grades due – Session A (first 8 weeks)

Wednesday, Oct. 26, 2022 Final grades available* – Session A (first 8 weeks)

Friday, Oct. 28, 2022 Deadline to petition for Fall 2022 graduation

Friday, Nov. 11, 2022 Veterans Day – College closed, no classes scheduled

Thursday, Nov. 24 - Sunday, Nov. 27, 2022 Thanksgiving Recess – College closed, no classes scheduled

Monday, Dec. 12 - Sunday, Dec. 18, 2022 Final Exam Week (Full Term)

Tuesday, Dec. 20, 2022 Final grades due – Full Term, Session B (second 8 weeks) and 
Session O (14 weeks)

Thursday, Dec. 15, 2022 Commencement

Friday, Dec. 23, 2022 Final grades available* – Full Term, Session B and Session O 



Important Dates – Fall 2022

FALL 2022 WITHDRAWAL SCHEDULE
You are responsible for withdrawing from any course you choose not to attend.

Full Term
(16 weeks)

Session A
(first 8 weeks)

Session O
(14 weeks)

Session B
(second 8 weeks)

Start End Start End Start End Start End

Classes Start/End 8/29/22 12/18/22 8/29/22 10/23/22 9/12/22 12/18/22 10/24/22 12/18/22

Registration* 3/28/22 8/28/22 3/28/22 8/28/22 3/28/22 9/11/22 3/28/22 10/23/22

Audit Registration 8/29/22 9/2/22 8/29/22 9/2/22 9/12/22 9/16/22 10/26/22 10/28/22

Program 60 Registration 8/31/22 9/2/22 8/31/22 9/2/22 9/14/22 9/16/22 10/27/21 10/28/22

Last Day to Drop/No Record 9/12/22 9/12/22 9/26/22 11/7/22

Last Day to Drop/’W’ Grade 11/18/22 10/7/22 11/25/22 12/2/22

(Students with financial aid should check with the Financial Aid and Scholarships Office before they withdraw.)

FALL 2022 REFUND SCHEDULE
+ If you paid the tuition in full and have no other outstanding balance, your payment minus the % you are responsible 
for will be refunded to you. Refund process will begin two weeks after the start of term.

+ You are 
responsible for

FT (16-wk) A (1st 8-wk) O (14-wk) B (2nd 8-wk)

Withdrawal by...

0% of tuition 9/2/22 9/2/22 9/16/22 10/28/22

30% of tuition 9/9/22 9/7/22 9/22/22 11/2/22

50% of tuition 9/16/22 9/12/22 9/28/22 11/7/22

75% of tuition 9/23/22 9/15/22 10/4/22 11/10/22

100% of tuition after 9/23/22 after 9/15/22 after 10/4/22 after 11/10/22


